VBC-2020
Packing List
Features
Fanless In-Vehicle Box PC with Intel® Celeron®
Processor J1900
In-Vehicle Fanless Box PC, Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900
CAN Bus 2.0B, 4 PoE Ports, Isolated Digital I/O
GPS or GLONSS Systems

in Vehicles
Wireless Network Communication
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x VBC-2020
1 x Driver CD
1 x Startup Manual
2 x 3-pin Power Connector
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 7 A, 84 W)
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
AWD-3G001-00 3G (HSPA+) Module + 1 Antenna, Full-size
AWD-4G001-00 4G (LTE) Module + 2 Antennas, Full-size
AWD-WF001-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 bgn (1T1R) + 1 Antenna, Half-size
AWD-WF002-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 bgn/BT4.0 (1T1R) Module
+ 1 Antenna (Dual band), Half-size
AWD-WF003-00 Wi-Fi 802.11 abgn/ac/BT4.0 (2T2R) Module
+ 2 Antennas (Dual band), Half-size
KIT-CAN-CN-01 CAN Connector
KIT-DIO-CN-01 DIO Connector
Part No. Description